These foot-switching bipolar
forceps are precision crafted of
the highest grade stainless
steel and titanium. They are
designed to provide superior
control, safety and surgical
efficacy at minimum output
power settings.
Providing precision to bipolar electrosurgery
Valleylab™ Bipolar Forceps
Designed for surgical procedures
5920 Longbow Drive
Boulder, CO
80301
303-530-2300 [t]
800-722-8772 [t]
Benefits
• �Provide the degree of precision and safety
vital to bipolar electrosurgery
• �Lightweight, less fatiguing for long
procedures
• �Facilitates tactile sensitivity
• �Reduced glare
• �Delivers consistent pressure over a wide
range of tissue thickness
ORDER INFORMATION
CATALOG 	 DESCRIPTION 		  ORDER
NUMBER			   QUANTITY
E4051CT –	 Reusable, insulated stainless steel, foot switching, bipolar coagulation forceps		  1 each
E4062CT
E4073CT	 Reusable, insulated titanium, foot switching, bipolar coagulation forceps		  1 each
E0509 	� Sterile, single use 3.6 m (12 ft) bipolar coagulation forceps cord; not for use 		  50/case
with Force Triad™ energy platform
E0512 	 Sterile, single use 3.6 (12 ft) bipolar coagulation forceps cord with molded plug		 50/case
E0020V	� Reusable 4.6 m (14.76 ft) silicone, bipolar cord for two-pin U.S.-style bipolar 		  1 each
coagulation forceps for use with any Covidien electrosurgical generator
E0021S	�� Reusable 4.6 m (14.76 ft) silicone, bipolar cord for select Karl Storz bipolar  		  1 each
devices for use with any Covidien electrosurgical generator
E0022W	� Reusable 4.6 m (14.76 ft) silicone, bipolar cord for select Richard Wolf devices 		  1 each
for use with any Covidien electrosurgical generator
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
E4051CT 	 Scoville-Greenwood bayonet forceps	 19.7 cm (7-3/4 in.) 1.5 mm
E4052CT 	 Cushing forceps	 15.2 cm (6 in.) 0.7 mm
E4053CT	 Cushing forceps	 17.8 cm (7 in.) 1.5 mm
E4054CT	 Cushing bayonet forceps	 19.1 cm (7-1/2 in.) 2.0 mm
E4055CT 	 Jewelers forceps, straight tip	 10.2 cm (4 in.) 0.4 mm
E4057CT	 Gerald bayonet forceps	 19.1 cm (7-1/2 in.) 0.7 mm
E4058CT	 Cushing bayonet forceps	 19.1 cm (7-1/2 in.) 0.7 mm
E4059CT 	 Hardy bayonet forceps with stops	 20.9 cm (8-1/4 in.) 0.5 mm
E4060CT 	 Semkin forceps with stops 	 14.0 cm (5-3/4 in.) 0.5 mm
E4062CT	 Curved iris forceps	 8.9 cm (3-1/2 in.) 0.5 mm
E4073CT	 Titanium bayonet forceps, straight medium tip	 22.2 cm (8-3/4 in.) 1.0 mm
Key Features
• Foot switching
• Insulated
• �Titanium option ,
40 percent lighter than
stainless steel
Anodized for superior corrosion
resistance and reduced glare
Unique leaf spring hinge
Available in wide variety
of styles, lengths and tip
diameters
Raised grid pattern, designed
to fit comfortably in hand
COVIDIEN, COVIDIEN with logo, Covidien logo and positive results for life are U.S. and internationally
registered trademarks of Covidien AG.Other brands are trademarks of a Covidien company.
©2013 Covidien
US130025  07/13